State

Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
ldaho
IHinois
indiana
lowa
Kansas
Kentucky
l.ouisiana
Maine
Maryland

Massachusetis

Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

Y2013 REGULAR APPORTIONMENT TO THE “STATES” OF $39,934,400

Regula r
625,353
361,943
794,841
498,399

3,414,784
696,034
606,532
380,466

1,780,369
991,244
423,329
418,245

1,375,767
786,803
523,460
523,035
597,396
656,756
390,935
772,996
867,703

1,080,179
699,061
499,486
745,892
376,646
445,653
512,375
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THE LAND AND WATER CONSERVATION FUND

AND THE $96,353 SUPPLEMENTAL APPORTIONMENT
PURSUANT TO THE GULF OF MEXICO

ENERGY SECURITY ACT (GOMESA)

GOMESA’
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1,520

375
2,003
1,212
8,244
1,716
1.446

924
4,453
2,483
1,024
1,027
3,240
1,892
1,260
1,261
1,446
1,554

037
1,865
2,049
2,512
1,690
1,197
1,792

910
1,077
1,296
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Total

620,873
362,818
796,844
499,611
3,423,028
697,750
607,978
381,390
1,784,822
993,727
424,353
419,272
1,379,007
788,755
524,720
524,296
598,842
658,310
391,872
774,861
869,752
1,082,691
700,751
500,683
747,684
377,556
446,730
313,671

SECRETARY OF THE INTERIOR

State

New Hampshire
New Jersey

New Mexico
New York

North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio

Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee

Texas

Utah

Yermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming
District of Columbia
Puerto Rico
Virgin Islands
Guam

American Samoa
Northern Marianas

Totals

| Statutory requirement that funds be obligated within 3 years
2 Funds available until expended
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Regular' GOMESA*’
401,970 S 968
1,065,575 $ 2,520
463,459 $ 1,128
1,924,583 $ 4,494
932,292 § 2,358
357,763 $ 864
1,214,835 $ 2,850
574917 S 1,387
600,985 1,465
1,295,179 § 3,072
403,424 $ 962
617,423 $ 1,534
364,885 $ 884
745,778 S 1,824
2,176,965 $ 5,518
522,220 S 1,297
349345 $ 841
890,305 $ 2,185
823,679 S 2,023
427,776 S 1,030
722,820 $ 1,737
351,620 S 850

93,235 $ 222
578,085 S 1,340
47,385 § 27
47,3858 § 40
47,385 S 14
47385 § 14
$ 39,934,400 $§ 96,353
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Total

402,938
1,068,095
464,587
1,929,077
934,650
358,627
1,217,685
576,304
602,450
1,298,251
404,386
618,957
365,769
747,602
2,182,483
523,517
350,186
892 490
825,702
428,806
724,557
352,470
93,457
579 425
47,412
47,425
47,399
47,399

40,030,753



